

TS- 129 of 2024

Order no. 03 Dated: 20.05.2025

Today is fixed for fresh steps by plaintiff.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Plaintiff is directed to take step i.d necessary order.

To 12.09.2025 for fresh steps by plaintiff.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441